
Ultrasonic Cleaner
Dentsonic 

Features
 

 quieter cleaning

 
 resistant and easy to clean

 
 cleaning efficiency

Package includes the following:
Ultrasonic cleaner   ✓	 ✓   
Basket  ✓ ✓   															

Lid  ✓ ✓    
Drain kit   ✓   
Digital timer  ✓ ✓   
Heater   ✓ ✓   

UC-250         14"L x 11"W x 10"H / 8 lbs. 
                      (4/cs) 23L x 15W x 20H / 35lbs.  
 
UC-300         20"L x 14"W x 12"H / 16 lbs.
                      (2/cs) 20"L x 14"W x 24"H / 34Lbs

:
 
   
 
 

Shipping Dimensions

Model UC-250 UC-300 

Input 115Vac ✓ ✓
Input 220Vac ✓ ✓

Frequency 50/60 Hz 50/60 Hz

Overall dimensions 12.6" x 9.6" x 8.0" 17.5" x 10.8" x 8.1"

Tank Internal Dimensions 9.8" x 6.0" x 3.0" 9.8" x 7.0" x 3.0"

Shipping Weight 8 lbs 13 lbs 

Tank Capacity 2.5 qt, 0.65 Gal, 2.46 L 3.0 qt, 0.8 Gal, 3.028 L 

Digital Timer LCD Display 1-30 min LCD Display 1-30 min

302 Stainless Steel Tank ✓ ✓

Description Model Suggested Retail Price

$278
$430

UC-250

UC-300

UC-300-S

UC-600-GBS
Glass Beaker Set

500 ML x 2 and holder

Options  Model
UC-600-GBS Glass Beaker Set (500ML X 2 and holder) Fits UC 300, UC600, UC 750 $70.00


