	Ultrasonic Cleaner				
UC-250		PANTA DIST	 quid Stai Dun resis Dig Swee clea 2 ta Incl 	ures verful 35 KHz of cav eter cleaning nless steel tank vable plastic housing stant and easy to cle ital timer for quick ep technology ensu ning efficiency nk sizes available 2 udues basket and lie var warranty	g is scratch an and easy process res exceptional .5qt., 3.0qt.
	Real Property in the second se	Shipping Di	mensio	ns	
		UC-250		14"L x 11"W x 10"H / 8 lbs. (4/cs) 23L x 15W x 20H / 35lbs.	
	1	UC-300		0"L x 14"W x 12"H / 16 lbs. /cs) 20"L x 14"W x 24"H / 34Lbs	
		Model		UC-250	UC-300
		Input 115Va	:	1	1
		Input 220Vac			<i>✓</i>
UC-300		Frequency		50/60 Hz	50/60 Hz
		Overall dimensions		12.6" x 9.6" x 8.0"	17.5" x 10.8" x 8.1"
		Tank Internal Dimensions		9.8" x 6.0" x 3.0"	9.8" x 7.0" x 3.0"
		Shipping Weight		8 lbs	13 lbs
		Tank Capacit	у	2.5 qt, 0.65 Gal, 2.46 L	3.0 qt, 0.8 Gal, 3.028 L
UC-600-GBS Glass Beaker Set		Digital Timer		LCD Display 1-30 min	LCD Display 1-30 min
500 ML x 2 and holder	UC-300-S	302 Stainless Steel	Tank	1	1
Fits: UC300, 600, 750		Model		Suggested	Retail Price
Fits: UC300, 600, 750 Description JC-250 Ultrasonic Cleaner 2.5 Qt	UC-250 less Steel Basket)			Suggested	\$278
Fits: UC300, 600, 750 Description JC-250 Ultrasonic Cleaner 2.5 Qt JC-300 Ultrasonic Cleaner 3.0 Qt (W/ Stain		UC-300-S		Suggested	
Fits: UC300, 600, 750 Description JC-250 Ultrasonic Cleaner 2.5 Qt JC-300 Ultrasonic Cleaner 3.0 Qt (W/ Stain Dptions		UC-300-S Model	UC 30		\$278 \$430
Fits: UC300, 600, 750 Description JC-250 Ultrasonic Cleaner 2.5 Qt JC-300 Ultrasonic Cleaner 3.0 Qt (W/ Stain Dptions	less Steel Basket)	UC-300-S Model	UC 30		\$278 \$430
Fits: UC300, 600, 750 Description UC-250 Ultrasonic Cleaner 2.5 Qt UC-300 Ultrasonic Cleaner 3.0 Qt (W/ Stain Dptions UC-600-GBS	less Steel Basket)	UC-300-S Model	UC 30		\$278 \$430
Fits: UC300, 600, 750 Description UC-250 Ultrasonic Cleaner 2.5 Qt UC-300 Ultrasonic Cleaner 3.0 Qt (W/ Stain) Dptions UC-600-GBS Package includes the following:	less Steel Basket)	UC-300-S Model	UC 30		\$278 \$430
Fits: UC300, 600, 750 Description JC-250 Ultrasonic Cleaner 2.5 Qt JC-300 Ultrasonic Cleaner 3.0 Qt (W/ Stain Dptions JC-600-GBS Package includes the following: Ultrasonic cleaner	less Steel Basket) Glass Beaker Set (500ML X 2 :	UC-300-S Model and holder) Fits	UC 30		\$278 \$430
Fits: UC300, 600, 750 Description JC-250 Ultrasonic Cleaner 2.5 Qt JC-300 Ultrasonic Cleaner 3.0 Qt (W/ Stain) Dptions JC-600-GBS Package includes the following: Ultrasonic cleaner Basket	less Steel Basket) Glass Beaker Set (500ML X 2 :	UC-300-S Model and holder) Fits	UC 30		\$278 \$430
Fits: UC300, 600, 750 Description JC-250 Ultrasonic Cleaner 2.5 Qt JC-300 Ultrasonic Cleaner 3.0 Qt (W/ Stain Dptions JC-600-GBS Package includes the following: Ultrasonic cleaner Basket Lid	less Steel Basket) Glass Beaker Set (500ML X 2 :	UC-300-S Model and holder) Fits	UC 30		\$278 \$430
	less Steel Basket) Glass Beaker Set (500ML X 2 :	UC-300-S Model and holder) Fits	UC 30		\$278 \$430

Dentsonic